
Monday, May 16Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

| "Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
10. 0 Strange House of Jeffrey Marlowe
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life 1"
11. 0 Tempo for To-day
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Thea)
12. 0 Luncheon Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Jane), Organisa-tion News, Above Suspicion
3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
3.45 In Threé-Quarter Time
4. 0 Crosby Cavalcade "y
4.15 Crazy Rhythm
4.30 Concert Hall: Charles Kullman
4.45 Strings for Dancing5. 0 Showcase of Song5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
Ghosts of Music: Liszt
When Dreams Come True
Tunes with TempoClaude Duval, HighwaymanColonel X
The Adventures of Perry Mason:idden Hazard:
The Austral Singers
Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
Mantovani and his Orchestra
Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)Dramas of the Court: The MysteryPine Hill Farm

9.30 Musical Interlude10. 0 Amateur Vaudeville Show ;
10.30 ZB Late Night Swing Requests
(Jim Foley)12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Boston Promenade Orchestra
9.45 Jan Kiepura (tenor)
pied
0 The Strange Mouse of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11. QO Organ, the Dance Band, and Me11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)1. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime Musio
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1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storles2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Decca Light Orchestra :2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), News"from Organisations, Home conomics,Above Suspicion3.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra
3.45 Dandées from the Opera4. 0 Playing for You4.15 Kenny Baker4.30 Comedy Time
4.45 Ambrose and his Orchestra5. 0 The Deita Rhythm Boys ~

5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Mozart
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of ExpertsAnswer the Questions6.45 Waltzing to Lehar7.0 Claude Duval, Highwayman
7.415 Colonel X 8

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: ChangeDirection Left, by cr * Maracco, The
pelseay
of Privates, by R. F. Moore8. 0 agen’s Circus

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved :

8.45 That’s Right, You’re Wron
8. 0 Dramas of the Courts: e Alibiof Albert Nash
9.45 Perry Como10. 0 Reserved
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
42. 0 Close down .

37,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Work Day Morning
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Mid Morning Melodies
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),News from Organisations, History in the
Kitchen, Above Suspicion
3.30 Male Choruses
4. 0 Louis Levy and his Orchestra
4.15 Songs by James Melton4.30 Variety5. O Children’s session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music
6.30 Reserved
6.46 Music in the Modern Manner7. 0 Ciaude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Soldier of Fortune8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Peter Yorke ard his Orchestra
8.46 Do You Know? (Theo Schou,
Quizmaster)9. 0 Dramas of the Court: The ManWho Died Twice
9.30 The Mills Brothers
9.45 Eddy Duchin at the Piano. withVocal Interlude by Dick Haymes10. O The Little Theatre :

10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 Week-day Requests12. 0 Close down

4A77,B
DUNEDIN

1040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Bright and Light for the EarlyRiser
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Last Year’s Favourites
am
O The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Echoes of Stage and Screen
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. O p.m. The Stars Entertain: Larry Ad-
ler, mouth organ, Bob Dyer, comedian,
Ray Noble and his Orchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Garden of Songs2. 0 Stepmother
2. Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie), Newsfrom Organisations, Home Economics,
Above Suspicion
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio presen-tation at the piano45 Songs of Australia
Mexican Mood

4.15 Prairie Tunes ;

4.30 You’ll Remember These
5. 0 $Tea Hour Variety
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Tchaikovski
6.15 Songs of the Islands
6.30 Music of Charma

Peo°

The Shy Plutocrat
Claude Duval, Highwayman,7.15 Colonel X

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Thundering Hooves8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To Be Announced

8.45 Beau Geste
9. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Cruise
of the Castinet
9.30 Love Songs with Tauber
9.45 Just the Latest
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 Como and Cugie
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good-Morning Request Session
9.30. Troubadours of Song
9.45 The Sylvan Scenes Suite
10. 0 Limelight and Shadow
10.15 The Inevitable Millionaires
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music on the Air
6.30 At the Keyboard
6.45 Beau Geste (first. broadcast)
7.0 Daddy and Paddy
-745 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
lowe
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Hidden Hazard
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore

8.30 Frances Langford and Frank Crumit
8.45 Play Orchestra, Play
9. 0 Drama of the Courts: The Clue of
the Ball Point Pen (British)
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Something New, Something Old
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

The tenor Charles Kullman will be
heard in some favourite songs of the
international concert platform in
"Concert Hall," featured at 4.30 this
afternoon from 1Z
* * *

"Dramas of the Courts," presentedfrom the Commercial Stations every
Monday night at nine o’clock, is a
programme based on official records,
that has won wide popularity with ZB
listeners.

a > Me

Adapted for radio from the story of
the French Foreigii Legion by P. C,
Wren, "Beau Geste" will commence
broadcast from °2ZA this evéning. Itwill be heard over 2ZA at 6.45 p.m.
every Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday.
* * Bg

At 7.15 to-night from the four 2B
stations, that interesting character
"Colonel X,’’ will relate another ab-
sorbing yarn in his autobiography of
a secret service agent.
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A Graphologist reports: Ranssta~ tenk
"This woman is Benerous and 2

5

1
uhuls uuite

easy going; but reliable and 6 &je a~with an inborn sense of style: ~ZkWell she certainly has style in anLo-&hs
her fountain-pen the Ment- diijlg0100 C6 RelsRatmore "46" Its streamlined
beauty i8only an outwardsign
of the innerqualityexemplified In Black, Blue, Maroon Or Dove

Grey.
by its patented bridge feed WithSterlingSilverCap 50/-
which ensures an even flow of With Rolled Gold Cap 58/0
ink at all writingspeeds. It is
sheer craftsmanship from its Wholesale only:

Ponsford,Newman8 Benson 1948
engine-turnedcap to its hooded Ltd:, 128WakefieldSta,Wellington
14ct: gold nib; tipped with

MADE IN ENGLANDosmi-iridium:

MENTMORE 46'

What
characterthis
handwriting
does
reveal


